Alice Hopkins
Patient ID: 748300

Date of Birth: 11/23/1980

Date Collected: 06/24/2025

Urinalysis

Test

Bilirubin, urine
Glucose, urine
Granular casts, urine
Hyaline casts, urine
Mucus, urine
Nitrite, urine

pH, urine

Protein urine test
RBC, urine

Salts, urine

Squamous epithelial cells, urine

Transitional epithelium, urine

Urine specific gravity
Urobilinogen, urine
WBC, urine
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Age: 44
Sex: Female

Current Result
0.00
7.93
1.11
1.45
3.02
0.00
5.65
6.00
4.07
0.00
13.34
2.30
1.02
7.65
8.80

Patient Report

Specimen ID: 3039702
Ordering Physician: —

Units
mcmol/L
mg/dL
units/mcL
units/mcL
units/mcL
mg/100mL
%
mg/dL
units/mcL
units/mcL
units/mcL
units/mcL
x100%
mcmol/L

units/mcL

Reference Interval
0-0
0-14.41
0-1.7
0-2.5
0-4.8
0-0
5-7.5
0-10
0-11
0-0
0-46
0-5
1-1.03
0-17
0-27.5
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